
SALES

Stephan Madsen
Sales Engineer  
+46 455 30 60 64 
stephan.madsen@dynapac.com 

Stefan Carlsson
Sales Engineer  
+46 455 30 63 73 

stefan.ka.carlsson@dynapac.com 

Mattias Andersson
Sales Engineer 
+46 455 30 61 10 
mattias.e.andersson@dynapac.com 

Göran Lindqvist
Customer and Sales Support

+46 455 30 60 36 
goran.lindqvist@dynapac.com 

KUNDCENTER SKANDINAVIEN 

Mats Thörn
Customer Sales and Support 
+46 455 30 60 34 
mats.thorn@dynapac.com 

           
Jens Wickholm
Sales Manager 

+46 455 30 62 65 
jens.wickholm@dynapac.com

Kundcenter Skandinavien
0455 306100



Stefan Stridh
Tech/App. Support
0455 30 60 78 

Fredrik Olsson
Aftermarket Manager
0455 30 62 76
fredrik.olsson@dynapac.com

Magnus Pettersson
Service Manager
0455 30 62 71
magnus.pettersson@dynapac.com

KUNDCENTER SKANDINAVIEN 

Ingmar Johansson
Field Technician
0455 30 61 96  

Lars-Göran Nilsson
Field Technician
 0455 30 62 38 

SERVICE

Daniel Johnsson
Field Technician
0455 30 63 19

Nickolaos Theologo 
Spare Parts Specialist
0455 30 62 33 

Jan-Erik Blom
Tech/App. Support
0455 30 63 48 

Conny Hansson
Field Technician
0455 30 60 98

Marcus Ivansson
Service Admin
0455 30 61 43


